1
GENPOWERUSA
PRODUCT LINE
T H E  G E N E R A T O R  C O M P A N Y
™
2 3
Worldwide
Shipping

 kW
 | 38 kV
a
GP-K20-60T4i 21 kW | 26 kVa
Kohler
2504M
4i
GP-P20-60T4i 21 kW | 26 kVa
Perkins
404D-22G
4i
GP-K25-50T4i 25.5 kW | 32 kVa
Kohler
2504M
4i
GP-P28-60T4i 28 kW | 35 kVa
Perkins
404D-22TG
4i
GP-J30-60T4i 30 kW | 38 kVa
John Deere
3029TFU89-3047
4i
GP-J30-50T4F 30 kW | 38 kVa
John Deere
3029HFG03-3048
4 Final 50 Hz
GP-J30-60T4F 30 kW | 38 kVa
John Deere
3029HFG03-3048
4 Final
GP-K30-60T4F 30 kW | 38 kVa
Kohler
1903TCR
4 Final
GP-P30-60T4i 30 kW | 38 kVa
Perkins
404D-22TAG
4i
GP-J40-60T4i 40 kW | 50 kVa
John Deere
3029HFU89-3062
4i
MODEL KW ENGINE EPA TIER
GENPOWERUSA
Industrial-grade Generators
GP-3029 Platform
18-50 KW
G
P
-K
40
-6
0
T4F
40
 kW
 | 5
0
 kV
a
GP-J40-50T4F 40 kW | 50 kVa
John Deere
3029HFG03-3064
4 Final 50 Hz
GP-J40-60T4F 40 kW | 50 kVa
John Deere
3029HFG03-3064
4 Final
GP-K40-60T4F 40 kW | 50 kVa
Kohler
2504TCR
4 Final
GP-J50-60T4F 48 kW | 60 kVa
John Deere
3029HFG03-3074
4 Final
GP-P50-60T4F 48 kW | 60 kVa
Perkins
854F-T34TG1
4 Final
MODEL KW ENGINE EPA TIER

0
-6
0
T3F
10
0
 kW
 | 12
5
 K
vA
GP-J50-60T4iF 48 kW | 60 kVa
John Deere
4045TF290-3074
4i / 4i Flex
GP-J55-60T4F 55 kW | 69 kVa
John Deere
4045HFG04-3090
4 Final
GP-J60-50T4F 58 kW | 73 kVa
John Deere
4045HFG04-3090
4 Final 50 Hz
GP-J65-60T3F 65 kW | 81 kVa
John Deere
4045HF280-3099
3 / 3 Flex
GP-J65-60T4F 65 kW | 81 kVa
John Deere
4045HFG04-3107
4 Final
GP-J80-60T3F 80 kW |100 kVa
John Deere
4045HF285-3126
3 / 3 Flex
GP-J85-60T4F 85 kW | 106 kVa
John Deere
4045HFG04-3133
4 Final
GP-J100-60T3F 100 kW | 125 kVa
John Deere
4045HF285-3158
3 / 3 Flex
GP-J105-60T4F 105 kW | 131 kVa
John Deere
4045HFG09-3166
4 Final
GP-J125-60T3 125 kW | 156 kVa
John Deere
4045HF285-3197
3
MODEL KW ENGINE EPA TIER
GENPOWERUSA
Industrial-grade Generators
GP-6068-6090 Platform
GP-J140-60T4F 144 kW | 180 kVa
John Deere
6068HFG05-3215
4 Final
GP-J150-60T3 150 kW | 188 kVa
John Deere
6068HF285-3237
3
GP-J170-60T4F 170 kW | 213 kVa
John Deere
6068HFG05-3257
4 Final
GP-J180-60T3 180 kW | 225 kVa
John Deere
6068HFG82-3284
3
GP-J190-60T4F 190 kW | 238 kVa
John Deere
6068HFG06-3290
4 Final
GP-J200-60T3 200 kW | 250 kVa
John Deere
6068HF485-3315A
3
GP-J200-60T4F 215 kW | 269 kVa
John Deere
6068HFG06-3323
4 Final
GP-J225-60T3 225 kW | 281 kVa
John Deere
6090HF484-2345
3
GP-J250-60T3 250 kW | 313 kVa
John Deere
6090HF484-2385
3
GP-J275-60T3 272 kW | 340 kVa

5
-6
0
T3
2
2
5
 kW
 | 2
81 kV
a
10 11
GENPOWERUSA
Industrial-grade Generators
GP-6068-6090 Platform
GP-J280-60T4F 280 kW | 350 kVa
John Deere
6090HFG06-2437
4 Final
GP-J300-60T3 300 kW | 375 kVa
John Deere
6090HFG86-2463
3
GP-J300-60T4F 300 kW | 375 kVa
John Deere
6090HFG06-2463
4 Final
MODEL KW ENGINE EPA TIER

-J5
0
0
-6
0
T2
5
0
0
 kW
 | 6
2
5
 kV
a
GP-J350-60T3 350 kW | 438 kVa
John Deere
6135HFG84-1538
3
GP-J360-60T4F 360 kW | 450 kVa
John Deere
6135HFG09-1551
4 Final
GP-P375-60T4F 375 kW | 469 kVa
Perkins
2206F-E13TAG2
4 Final
GP-P400-60T3 400 kW | 500 kVa
Perkins
2206D.E13TAG3
3
GP-J400-60T3 400 kW | 500 kVa
John Deere
6135HFG84-1617
3
GP-J400-60T4F 400 kW | 500 kVa
John Deere
6135HFG06-1634
4 Final
GP-P500-60T2 500 kW | 625 kVa
Perkins
2506C.E15TAG3
2
GP-J500-60T2 500 kW | 625 kVa
John Deere
6135HFG75-1755
2
GP-P500-60T4F 500 kW | 625 kVa
Perkins
2806F-E18TAG1
4 Final
GP-P550-60T2 550 kW | 688 kVa
Perkins
2506C.E15TAG4
2
MODEL KW ENGINE EPA TIER

fuel tank with 110% containment
GENPOWERUSA AL5052 marine-grade
aluminum super silent enclosures
Heavy duty trailers, lifting/mobility kits,
and field dragging kits available
Stand-alone and paralleling configurations
available
14 15
GENPOWERUSA
Rental-grade Generators
GPR-4045 Platform
GPR-J50-50T4iF 48 kW | 60 kVa
John Deere
4045TF290-3074
4i TPEM Flex
GPR-J65-60T3F 65 kW | 81 kVa
John Deere
4045HF280-3099
3 TPEM Flex
GPR-J65-60T4F 65 kW | 81 kVa
John Deere
4045HFG04-3107
4 Final
GPR-J80-60T3F 80 kW | 100 kVa
John Deere
4045HF285-3126
3 TPEM Flex
GPR-J85-60T4F 85 kW | 106 kVa
John Deere
4045HFG04-3133
4 Final
GPR-J100-60T3F 100 kW |125 kVa
John Deere
4045HF285-3158
3 TPEM Flex
GPR-J105-60T4F 105 kW | 131 kVa
John Deere
4045HFG09-3166
4 Final
MODEL KW ENGINE EPA TIER

170-300
KW
G
P
R
-J19
0
-6
0
T4F
19
0
 kW
 |  kV
a
GPR-J170-60T4F 170 kW | 213 kVa
John Deere
6068HFG05-3257
4 Final
GPR-J190-60T4F 190 kW | 238 kVa
John Deere
6068HFG06-3290
4 Final
GPR-J200-60T4F 215 kW | 269 kVa
John Deere
6068HFG06-3323
4 Final
GPR-J240-60T4F 240 kW | 300 kVa
John Deere
6090HFG06-2366
4 Final
GPR-J280-60T4F 280 kW | 350 kVa
John Deere
6090HFG06-2437
4 Final
GPR-J300-60T4F 300 kW | 375 kVa
John Deere
6090HFG06-2463
4 Final
MODEL KW ENGINE EPA TIER

P
R
-J40
0
-6
0
T4F
40
0
 kW
 | 5
0
0
 K
vA
GPR-J360-60T4F 360 kW | 450 kVa
John Deere
6135HFG09-1551
4 Final
GPR-P375-60T4F 371 kW | 464 kVa
Perkins
2206F-E13TAG2
4 Final
GPR-J400-60T4F 400 kW | 500 kVa
John Deere
6135HFG06-1634
4 Final
GPR-P500-60T4F 500 kW | 625 kVa
Perkins
2806F-E18TAG3
4 Final
MODEL KW ENGINE EPA TIER